/A

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

% OSARC OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

AND

Version 3.1.25

County Alcorn
Project No. SAP-02(22)S
Road Name. RIENZI-BIGGERSVILLE ROAD (CR 409)
FED ROUTE 963
BIDS RECEIVED: MONDAY, MARCH 2, 2026 AT 9:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT CORINTH, MS

Project Description: 5.414 miles of SLURRY SEAL

ROADWAY ITEMS:
MOBILIZATION
SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 MILS)

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) (90 MILS)

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 MILS)

THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)

TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS

Printed 2/3/2026 @ 3:48 PM

Page 1of 1

1.000
65,752.000
1.000
0.000
10.955
1.604
44,344.000
690.000
418.000

LS
SY
LS
SF
MI
MI

LF
EA

LSBP-41(36)



