



OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND
COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

County Alcorn
Project No. SAP-02(22)S
Road Name. RIENZI-BIGGERSVILLE ROAD (CR 409)
FED ROUTE FED ROUTE 963
BIDS RECEIVED: MONDAY, MARCH 2, 2026 AT 9:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT CORINTH, MS
Project Description: 5.414 miles of SLURRY SEAL

ROADWAY ITEMS:

MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS
SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	65,752.000	SY
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000	LS
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000	SF
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 MILS)	10.955	MI
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) (90 MILS)	1.604	MI
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 MILS)	44,344.000	LF
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	690.000	LF
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS	418.000	EA